Form for filing Rate Schedules	For South Anderson Water Distric
	P.S.C. NO. 1
	original SHEET NO. 23
South Anderson Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. None
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
CLASSIFIC	CATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
Service Connection Fee:	
5/8" x 3/4" service	\$400.00 <b>N</b>
	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	JAN 26 1979
	ENGINEERING DIVISION
DATE OF ISSUE 1-23-79	DATE EFFECTIVE 2-23-79
ISSUED BY Alton Warford attn Warfu	TITLE Chairman
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Case No. dated	2

		FOR South Anderson Water District			
		P.S	.C. Ky. No.	18967	
		Origin	wel Sheet No.	9	
South And	lerson Water District	Cancel	ling P.S.C. Ky. No	· None	
	•		Sheet No.		
RULES AND REGULATIONS					
	D	,			
. 9 SUBJECT:	Deposit	. •			
monthly very service is the customay be a (owner) a	or suitable guarantee equal to water bill may be required of a supplied. The District may a mer (owner) after one year. Upplied by the District against a and if any balance remains after thall be refunded to customer (or suitable to customer)	ny custor at its opt Jpon term ny unpaid r such ap	mer (owner) before we tion return the deposi- nination of service, of d bills of the custome oplication is made, sa	vater it to leposit er aid	
	•				
	•				
		•			
	•				
			CHECKED BUBLIO SEBVICE COMMISSION		
			MAV 1 = 4070		
			MAY 1 7 1078		
			boy Jak		
			ENGINEERING DIVISION	1	
•				06	
DATE OF ISSUE	E 4 15 76	DATE EFF	FECTIVE 4	15 76	
Date of 19301	E 4 15 76 Nonth Day Year		Month Day		
ISSUED BY Ward Chairman Lawrenceburg, Kentucky Address					